
Oakley CC 2021 Fixture List
Day Date Opposition Location Start Time

Saturday 17/04/2021 Odiham CC Away 1pm

Sunday 18/04/2021 Inter club Home 1pm

Saturday 24/04/2021 Ashford Hill Home 1pm

Sunday 25/04/2021 VKO

Saturday 01/05/2021 Basingstoke Home 1pm

Sunday 02/05/2021 Longparish Home 1pm

Hook Away 1pm

Saturday 08/05/2021 league

Sunday 09/05/2021 No Fixture

Saturday 15/05/2021 league

Sunday 16/05/2021 Falkland CC Home 1pm

Saturday 22/05/2021 league

Sunday 23/05/2021 Wherwell CC Away 1pm

Saturday 29/05/2021 league

Sunday 30/05/2021 No Fixture

Saturday 05/06/2021 league

Sunday 06/06/2021 Waverley CC Home 1pm

Saturday 12/06/2021 league

Sunday 13/06/2021 Crondall CC Crondall 1pm

Saturday 19/06/2021 league

Sunday 20/06/2021 Candover CC Candover 1pm

Thursday 24/06/2021 Lord Wandsworth College away 1pm

Saturday 26/06/2021 league

Sunday 27/06/2021 Whitchurch Home 1pm

Saturday 03/07/2021 league

Sunday 04/07/2021 Frimley CC Home 1:30pm

Saturday 10/07/2021 league

Sunday 11/07/2021 Dummer CC away 1:30pm

Saturday 17/07/2021 league

Sunday 18/07/2021 Help4Heroes Home 1pm

Saturday 24/07/2021 league

Sunday 25/07/2021 Wherwell CC Home 1pm

Saturday 31/07/2021 league

Sunday 01/08/2021 Bushmen Home 1pm

Saturday 07/08/2021 league

Sunday 08/08/2021 Basingstoke Bounty Home 1pm

Saturday 14/08/2021 league

Sunday 15/08/2021 Odiham CC Home 1pm

Saturday 21/08/2021 league

Sunday 22/08/2021 Sparsholt Home 1pm

Saturday 28/08/2021 league

Sunday 29/08/2021 Old Basing CC Home 1:30pm

Saturday 04/09/2021 No Fixture

Sunday 05/09/2021 Tabard Pilgrims Home 1pm

Saturday 11/09/2021 No Fixture

Sunday 12/09/2021 Elmhurst CC Home 1pm


